Salzkammergut - Trophy
Scott - Junior Trophy 2001

Results U11
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Bib Name

1172

1148

1167

1171

1169

1168

1161

1165

1158

1162

1157

1170

1159

1166

1163

1160

1102

1104

1101

1143

1116

1124

1108

1121

1105

Schoettl Laura

Kainz Carmen

Gamsjager Martina

Aufderklamm Flora

Schmidt Josie

Burlova Kristyna

Gangl Melanie

Holland Cornelia

Sitter Carina

Dietze Alexandra

Rechberger Leonie

Herber Lisa-marie

Vyborova Lucie

Pohn Luna

Rieker Malene

Norman Victoria

Verbnjak Paul

Riederer Raphael

Attwenger Moritz

Seirlehner Lukas

Kovar Stefan

Putz Michael

Gamperl Philipp

Roth Lukas

Proell Manuel

YoB

2001

2001

2002

2002

2001

2002

2001

2002

2001

2002

2002

2002

2001

2002

2002

2001

2001

2001

2002

2001

2002

2001

2001

2002

2002

Nation Club

AUT RC ARBO ANF Mazda Eder Walding

AUT  GIANT Stattegg

AUT  ASKO Bad Goisern

AUT Mazda Eder Walding

GER Racing Team sk8te4u

CZE RB MTB TEAM

AUT  asko kids bad goisern

AUT  Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg

AUT  SCR Reindimiihl

GER pulsschlag Erzgebirge

AUT  Eugendorf

AUT RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen

CZE Eleven Team

AUT  sv zell am pettenfirst

AUT  Radpoint

GBR  Wien

AUT  KTM-Mountainbiker.at

AUT  SU Edlitz-Thomasberg-Grimmenst

AUT DT Swiss Merida Continental

AUT NF GroBraming Bike Team Kaiser

AUT WIENER SPORT-CLUB

AUT  ASKO Gosau

AUT  SU Edlitz-Thomasberg-Grimmenstein

AUT Bad Goisern

AUT WSV Trattenbach

17.07.2011 - 16:26:39
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:41.6 (1)

41.0 (1)
48.8 (5)
40.6 (2)
48.1 (4)
45.6 (3)
43.6 (3)
48.5 (4)
51.1 (6)
52.1 (5)
42.9 (2)
11.7 (6)
53.5 (7)
11.0 (7)
59.2 (9)

:56.7 (8)

:12.7 (10)

142.6 (14)

:38.0 (11)

:41.5 (13)

:40.7 (12)

156.7 (15)

:09.5 (16)

144.3 (1)

07.0 (1)
47.8 (3)
13.1 (2)
46.4 (2)
16.0 (3)
13.9 (5)
13.9 (4)
28.9 (12)
21.7 (5)
15.1 (7)
31.1 (6)
10.7 (4)
31.6 (7)
20.3 (11)
36.8 (8)
14.4 (6)

:38.0 (9)

Lap2
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40.3 (1)

144.2 (2)

146.9 (4)

:50.4 (3)

159.7 (7)

:54.5 (5)

:55.9 (6)

:07.5 (8)

:15.5 (9)

:04.7 (10)

:04.9 (11)

:24.8 (12)

:33.9 (13)

:05.8 (14)

:51.0 (15)

:07.9 (16)

:04.3 (1)

:03.9 (3)

:05.0 (2)

:05.8 (4)

:18.7 (8)

:26.8 (5)

:31.9 (6)

:26.9 (7)

:39.5 (9)

Total

11:03.0

11:13.7

11:20.7

11:22.7

11:43.0

11:49.2

12:00.5

8:06.7

8:12.3

8:17.4

8:47.5

9:02.8

9:15.5

9:46.5

9:47.8

10:17.4

8:55.6

9:05.0

9:07.6

9:33.7

10:09.4

10:13.1

10:14.2

10:24.2

10:32.0

Diff

+10.7

+17.7

+19.7

+40.0

+46.2

+57.5

-1 Rd.

-1 Rd.

-1 Rd.

-1 Rd.

-1 Rd.

-1 Rd.

-1 Rd.

-1 Rd.

-1 Rd.

+9.4

+12.0

+38.1

+1:13.8

+1:17.5

+1:18.6

+1:28.6

+1:36.4
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Bib Name

1112

1107

1147

1139

1111

1109

1117

1140

1122

1114

1146

1123

1142

1138

1106

1128

1149

1119

1126

1135

1141
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1144

1130

Salzkammergut - Trophy - Scott - Junior Trophy 2001
Results U11

Chris Hinsby

Kieneswenger Florian

Kogler Benjamin

Pesendorfer Kevin

Gander Marco

Putz Stefan

Hein Nicolas

Huetter Simon

Ram Dominik

Reiter Alexander

Quenot Sascha

Paganelli Enrico

Alexander Manuel

Siisser Moritz

Martin Paul

Reiter David

Sonnleitner Josef

Ziehensack David

Kaltenecker Clemens

Huang Jett

Huber Fabian

Skvarla Ondrej

Leder Pepe

Wagner Bastian

Neubacher Alexander

Hatzmann Maximilian

Winterauer Mario

Stricker Kevin

YoB

2002

2001

2001

2001

2001

2002

2001

2002

2001

2001

2001

2001

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2001

2002

2001

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2001

2002

Nation Club

GBR

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

ITA

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

CHN

AUT

SVK

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

Squirt Lube

Sport Lichtenegger

Bad GOisern

Fohnsdorf

probike-Lienz

Askoe Gosau

ASKO Bad Goisern

St.Wolfgang

WSV Tauplitz

bikes4you

bikespeak

Trial Bike

Lenzing

Scharnstein

2RadChaoten

Mauna Loa

ASKO Hallstatt

2RadChaoten.com

Radpoint Vécklabruck

Bad Goisern

Leonding

Kosice

Annaberg

Attnang

Bad Goisern

Altminster

Bad Goisern

Bad Goisern am Hallstattersee

17.07.2011 - 16:26:39
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:35.8 (10)
:18.2 (9)

:38.7 (11)
:30.4 (14)
:30.8 (12)
:07.9 (24)
:17.4 (13)
:18.6 (10)
:50.4 (14)
:28.9 (=12
:52.3 (15)
:31.1 (15)
:52.5 (16)
:34.5 (16)
:55.1 (17)
:52.2 (18)
:48.5 (18)
:53.1 (19)
:52.5 (19)
:25.4 (33)
:50.2 (20)
:15.5 (27)
:51.6 (21)
:06.3 (21)
:05.3 (22)
:07.7 (23)
:02.4 (23)
:51.4 (17)

09.8 (24)

:11.6 (25)
:06.6 (25)
:20.4 (29)
:58.4 (26)
:56.0 (20)
:13.6 (27)
:19.8 (28)

06.0 (28)

:29.7 (36)
:53.3 (29)
:27.3 (35)
:59.7 (30)
:14.1 (26)
:10.6 (31)
:24.9 (32)
:57.5 (32)
:23.7 (31)
:56.9 (33)
:33.2 (38)
:10.0 (34)
:21.7 (30)
:24.2 (35)
:26.5 (34)
:21.8 (36)
:32.1 (37)
:23.1 (37)
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Lap2

40.1 (11)

:36.5 (10)

:32.2 (12)

:117.1 (17)

143.9 (=12

144.6 (14)

142.6 (15)

:48.8 (16)

:40.9 (18)

:41.0 (19)

:44.0 (26)

:53.3 (25)

:58.3 (22)

:00.7 (24)

:11.3 (20)

:54.9 (23)

:56.3 (29)

:07.6 (21)

:55.7 (27)

:59.6 (31)

:56.0 (30)

:01.5 (28)

:06.4 (32)

:08.8 (33)

:09.0 (35)

:19.5 (34)

:19.8 (36)

:21.9 (37)

Total

10:32.6

10:33.4

10:33.5

10:42.6

10:53.0

11:05.9

11:06.4

11:18.5

11:21.8

11:26.6

11:59.7

12:00.5

12:10.1

12:11.0

12:12.5

12:13.2

12:15.2

12:17.3

12:21.7

12:22.8

12:23.1

12:26.3

12:28.9

12:29.5

12:52.3

13:05.5

13:08.2

13:17.2

Diff

+1:37.0

+1:37.8

+1:37.9

+1:47.0

+1:57.4

+2:10.3

+2:10.8

+2:22.9

+2:26.2

+2:31.0

+3:04.1

+3:04.9

+3:14.5

+3:15.4

+3:16.9

+3:17.6

+3:19.6

+3:21.7

+3:26.1

+3:27.2

+3:27.5

+3:30.7

+3:33.3

+3:33.9

+3:56.7

+4:09.9

+4:12.6

+4:21.6
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Salzkammergut - Trophy - Scott - Junior Trophy 2001
Results U11

Bib Name

1133 Iliner Hagen

1120 Stoegner Philipp

1136 Mattuzzi Marvin

1113 Stoegner Mario

1137 Van Derven Pluk

YoB

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

Nation Club

GER

AUT

AUT

AUT

NED

Markt Elbach

ASKO Bad Goisern

Bad Ischl

ASKO Bad Goisern

Eersel

17.07.2011 - 16:26:39

Lap1l

Lap3
4:48.6 (41)

4:29.9 (38)
4:39.5 (40)

4:36.3 (39)

4:51.4 (42)

4:07.2 (22)

Lap2

4:30.1 (40)

4:18.3 (38)

4:33.7 (39)

4:31.6 (41)

Total

13:48.7

8:57.9

9:10.0

9:23.1

4:07.2

Diff

+4:53.1

-1 Rd.

-1 Rd.

-1 Rd.

-2 Rd.
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